
Tournament: Alfredo Trullenque
ITF Seniors Circuit DOUBLES MAIN DRAW 40-45 WOMEN
Week of City, Country Grade/Age Category Referee

Seed Family Name First name Nationality Semifinals Final Winners

1 GODOY Monica CHI

GONZALEZ Erika CHI
GODOY
GONZALEZ

2 BYE

GODOY
GONZALEZ

3 BILBENY Carmen CHI 61 75
BILBENY Monserrat CHI

BRICEÑO
ESCOBAR

4 BRICEÑO Carolina CHI 61 62
ESCOBAR Andrea CHI

BARROS
SANTIBAÑEZ

5 BELTRAN Daniela CHI 46 63 104
CAMPOS Maria Teresa CHI

BELTRAN
CAMPOS

6 PARADA Susana CHI 62 46 13-11
SEPULVEDA Ximena CHI

BARROS
SANTIBAÑEZ

7 CARVAJAL Vivian CHI 61 61
CHERPIN Clarisa ARG

BARROS
SANTIBAÑEZ

8 BARROS Audolia CHI WO
SANTIBAÑEZ Pilar CHI

Seeded players Replacing Draw date/time:
1
2
3
4
5 REF
6
7
8


	Doubles 8

